
SHOOTY-Cup 2019
am 04. Mai 2019     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.10.20

Luftgewehr Schüler Seite: 1

Stand: 05.05.2019 17:25 Uhr Gesamt

1 SE SSG BooKuRiTra I 363 Ringen

5044 ., . 0
5015 Ewler, Eileen 176
5035 Schultz, Alicia Sophie 187

2 RD SpFreizeitC Ottendorf I 357 Ringen

5043 ., . 0
5022 Gudlowski, Janne 178
5003 Gudlowski, Stina 179

3 OH SSV Kassau I 356 Ringen

5040 ., . 0
5004 Dahm, Cecilia Madlen 168
5023 Dohm, Hannes 188

4 OD SchV Elmenhorst I 355 Ringen

5051 ., . 0
5007 Claußnitzer, Enie 179
5027 Pester, Victoria-Elisabeth 176

5  SchV Malente I 337 Ringen

5039 ., . 0
5005 Barth, Kylian 159
5024 Jürgensen, Leonie Noelle 178

6 SE SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt I 329 Ringen

5046 ., . 0
5029 Paulus, Collin 172
5009 Zschiesche, Noel-Alexander 157

7 SL SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt I 326 Ringen

5049 ., . 0
5025 Benckwitz, Jönne 177
5006 Hess, Armin 149

8 SE SSV Groß Kummerfeld I 317 Ringen

5045 ., . 0
5002 Bublitz, Lea Celine 148
5021 Hauschildt, Nele 169



Luftgewehr Stand: 05.05.2019,17:25 Uhr    Seite: 2 1.10.20

9 OD Ahrensburger SchG I 315 Ringen

5050 ., . 0
5030 Bertram, Björn 159
5010 Rehmke, Lukas 156

10 SE SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt II 312 Ringen

5047 ., . 0
5033 Dobberitz, Florian 144
5013 Iaria, Brian 168

11 OD SchV Reinfeld I 307 Ringen

5053 ., . 0
5012 Müller, Nelly 137
5032 Tragemann, Thore 170

12 OD SchV Elmenhorst II 293 Ringen

5052 ., . 0
5034 Pauli, Alexa 149
5014 Wriedt, Jannis 144

13 OH SSV Kassau III 291 Ringen

5042 ., . 0
5031 Eriksen, David 159
5011 Koc, Tilmay Sadi 132

14 OH SSV Kassau II 0 Ringen

5041 ., . 0
5028 Zatema, Sohaib 0
5008 Zatema, Soran 0

14 SE SchG Goldener Hahn I 0 Ringen

5048 ., . 0
5001 Nürnberg, Matts-Ove 0
5020 Schotters, Ilian 0



SHOOTY-Cup 2019
am 04. Mai 2019     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.10.20

Luftgewehr Schüler Seite: 1

Stand: 05.05.2019 17:29 Uhr 1.S 2.S Gesamt

1 5023 Dohm, Hannes OH SSV Kassau I 93 95 188

2 5035 Schultz, Alicia Sophie SE SSG BooKuRiTra I 94 93 187

3 5007 Claußnitzer, Enie OD SchV Elmenhorst I 91 88 179

4 5003 Gudlowski, Stina RD SpFreizeitC Ottendorf I 91 88 179

5 5024 Jürgensen, Leonie Noelle OH SchV Malente I 90 88 178

6 5022 Gudlowski, Janne RD SpFreizeitC Ottendorf I 90 88 178

7 5025 Benckwitz, Jönne SL SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt I 90 87 177

8 5027 Pester, Victoria-Elisabeth OD SchV Elmenhorst I 89 87 176

9 5015 Ewler, Eileen SE SSG BooKuRiTra I 89 87 176
10 5029 Paulus, Collin SE SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt I 87 85 172
11 5032 Tragemann, Thore OD SchV Reinfeld I 83 87 170
12 5021 Hauschildt, Nele SE SSV Groß Kummerfeld I 82 87 169
13 5013 Iaria, Brian SE SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt II 87 81 168
14 5004 Dahm, Cecilia Madlen OH SSV Kassau I 87 81 168
15 5005 Barth, Kylian OH SchV Malente I 81 78 159
16 5031 Eriksen, David OH SSV Kassau III 81 78 159
17 5030 Bertram, Björn OD Ahrensburger SchG I 81 78 159
18 5009 Zschiesche, Noel-Alexan... SE SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt I 79 78 157
19 5010 Rehmke, Lukas OD Ahrensburger SchG I 85 71 156
20 5006 Hess, Armin SL SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt I 72 77 149
21 5034 Pauli, Alexa OD SchV Elmenhorst II 72 77 149
22 5002 Bublitz, Lea Celine SE SSV Groß Kummerfeld I 77 71 148
23 5014 Wriedt, Jannis OD SchV Elmenhorst II 71 73 144
24 5033 Dobberitz, Florian SE SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt II 79 65 144
25 5012 Müller, Nelly OD SchV Reinfeld I 74 63 137
26 5011 Koc, Tilmay Sadi OH SSV Kassau III 59 73 132


